Value Wins Proofing for January 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3lst 13:40 Down  [Tiger Sam 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95.75
Royal

Each Way 30th 13:00 Lingfield [Oborne Lady 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 100.75
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:50 Naas Surf Instructor 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 102.75

Each Way 27th 14.05 Samuel 7.50 3.00 Win 3 0.45 105.75
Doncaster Jackson

Each Way 26th 20:30 Dundalk |Bluesbreaker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 105.3
(A.W)

Each Way 25th 17:55 Outlaw Torn 6.50 5.00 Win 1 15.63 89.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 14:05 Lingfield [Little Miss Kodi 7.50 5.00 Win 3 0.75 74.04
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 15:40 Daily Trader 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.29
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 19:20 Rockwood 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 22nd 15:55 Bisoubisou 8.50 5.00 Win 1 23.44 83.29
Fakenham

Each Way 22nd 14:55 Flynnvincible 34.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 59.85
Fakenham

Each Way 21st 14:25 Stosur 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 13:40 Fontwell |Cody Wyoming 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 66.85

Each Way 20th 12:55 Haydock |Joke Dancer 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 69.85

Each Way 19th 19:30 Dundalk |Grey Danube 17.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 57.35
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 18:15 Istanbul Pasha 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 17:45 Glorious Player 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 57.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 12:55 Lingfield [Red Snapper 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 60.85
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 12:40 Alizee De 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 60.22
Musselburgh |Janeiro

Each Way 18th 21:00 Enola 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 65.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:55 Malaysian 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 68.22
Chelmsford Boleh
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 15:45 Ludlow |Deauville 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 70.22

Crystal

Single 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Now Ben 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 73.22

Each Way 18th 13:40 Max Forte 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 73.22
\Wincanton

Each Way 17th 13:20 Newbury |Percy Street 7.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 75.22

Each Way 16th 17:10 Kempton [Tavener 5.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 78.22
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 15:25 Ayr The Lady 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 83.22

Rules

Each Way 15th 15:40 Larry 7.50 5.00 Not Available - 83.22

Plumpton
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 13th 13:30 Kempton |Exitas 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 83.22

Each Way 12th 19:30 Dundalk |Glenmoore 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.22
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 18:30 Dundalk |Beach Bar 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 88.22
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:00 Dundalk |Flawlessly 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.22
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Karijini 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 88.22
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 14:30 Fly Home 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 67.91
Huntingdon Harry

Each Way 12th 13:10 Wazowski 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 46.91
Sedgefield

Single 11th 16:35 Doc Sportello 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 15:50 Clonmel |Giveabobback 34.00 5.00 Not Available - 35.85

Each Way 11th 15:45 Catterick |Snowed In 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.85

Single 11th 15:15 Clonmel |Head Turner 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 40.85

Each Way 11th 15:10 Catterick |Romulus Du 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.85

Donjon

Each Way 11th 15:00 Genres 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 45.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 14:50 Leicester|Edward Elgar 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 50.85

Each Way 11th 14:10 Clonmel |So Influential 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.85

Single 11th 13:55 Gabrial's Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 18:15 Kempton |Royal Birth 11.00 5.00 Win 2 3.75 65.85
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 16:45 Kempton |Ad Libitum 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.1
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 15:00 Ludlow |Gorsky Island 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 67.1

Each Way 10th 14:25 Ludlow |Braw Angus 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 64.6

Each Way 10th 12:50 Ludlow |Born For War 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 69.6

Each Way 9th 15:50 Taunton |Mick Maestro 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.6

Each Way 9th 15:40 Amberjam 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 79.6
Doncaster

Each Way 9th 15:30 Roy's Legacy 21.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 78.35
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 14:45 Taunton |Rejaah 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 68.35

Each Way 8th 16:45 Bell Heather 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 8th 16:15 The Hooded 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.35
Wolverhampto (Claw
n (A.W)

Each Way 8th 15:45 Fontwell |Now Listen 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 83.35

Here

Each Way 8th 15:00 Hereford |Titan 51.00 2.00 Not Available 83.35

Each Way 8th 13:15 Fontwell |My Dance 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 83.35

Each Way 7th 15:10 Ramore Will 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.35
Plumpton

Single 7th 14:15 Naas Eiri Na Casca 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.35

Each Way 7th 14:05 Yukon Delta 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 67.35
Plumpton

Each Way 7th 13:45 Naas Cracking Smart 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 72.35

Each Way 7th 13:35 Flemenskill 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 71.55
Plumpton

Each Way 6th 18:45 Kempton |St Patricks Day 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 76.55
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 17:45 Kempton |Morning Has 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 81.55
(A.W) Broken

Each Way 6th 15:45 Bryden Boy 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.55
\Wincanton

Each Way 6th 14:25 Sandown|Mont Des 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Avaloirs
Single 6th 13:45 Lingfield |Fayez 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 67.55
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 13:20 Sandown|Little Jon 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.55
Each Way 6th 13:20 Sandown|Never Up 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 75.55
Each Way 6th 12:50 Cork Viking Hoard 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 72.25
Each Way 5th 20:15 Kempton |Eljaddaaf 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 77.25
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 19:00 Dundalk |Ringside 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 75.75
(A.W) Humour
Each Way 5th 15:25 Loud As Lions 26.00 5.00 Not Available - 80.75
\Wetherby
Single 5th 14:05 Epitaph 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 80.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 18:45 Bold Prediction 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 83.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:35 Pour L'Amour 11.00 5.00 Win 3 1.25 88.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:55 Fruit Salad 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 15:45 Symbolic Star 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 92.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 15:10 Shamrokh 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 76
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 13:55 Hard Graft 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 75.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 13:45 Bangor- |Vice Et Vertu 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 75.25
on-Dee
Each Way 3rd 15:20 Ludlow |Veauce De 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.25
Sivola
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Pearl Nation 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 59.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:50 Ludlow |Daisy De 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 46.75
Sivola
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Full Jack 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 49.75
Musselburgh
Each Way 3rd 13:20 Ludlow |Nigh Or Never 41.00 2.00 Win 2 8.50 48.25
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Caspian Prince 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 39.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:35 Not So Sleepy 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Ayr Las Tunas 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 7.25
Each Way 2nd 12:30 Ayr Caventara 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 12.25
Each Way 1st 16:05 Exeter |Righteous 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
River
Each Way 1st 15:45 Normal 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -18.75
Cheltenham Norman
Each Way 1st 14:45 Catterick |Nefyn Bay 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -13.75
Each Way 1st 14:30 Cornish 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.75
Fakenham \Warrior
Each Way 1st 13:55 Fixed Rate 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -8.75
Fakenham
Each Way 1st 13:15 Exeter  |Dusky Lark 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Each Way 1st 13:00 Catterick |Today Please 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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